
Dr. Ambedkar Nagar - Rewa Express (PT)/11704 - Exp - WCR 
BINA/Bina Junction to KMZ/Katni Murwara 

4h 0m - 261 km - 5 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DADN Dr. Ambedkar Nagar
(Mhow)

20:00 2 1 0 84 575 WR

2 INDB Indore Junction 20:15 20:25 10m 4 1 21 61 550 WR
3 DWX Dewas Junction 21:03 21:05 2m 1 1 60 41 537 WR
4 UJN Ujjain Junction 22:05 22:20 15m 6 1 101 59 492 WR
5 BCH Berchha 23:21 23:23 2m 1 1 161 76 490 WR
6 SJP Shujalpur 23:57 23:59 2m 2 1 204 78 455 WR
7 SEH Sehore 00:31 00:33 2m 2 2 245 36 499 WR
8 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 01:20 01:25 5m 2 2 274 69 519 WCR
9 BHS Vidisha 02:18 02:20 2m 1 2 335 46 429 WCR
10 MABA Mandi Bamora 03:48 03:50 2m 2 2 403 52 413 WCR
11 BINA Bina Junction 04:10 04:20 10m 0 2 420 54 411 WCR
12 KYE Khurai 04:44 04:45 1m 0 2 442 66 458 WCR
13 SGO Saugor 05:33 05:35 2m 1 2 495 78 513 WCR
14 PHA Patharia 06:14 06:16 2m 0 2 546 49 384 WCR
15 DMO Damoh 06:48 06:50 2m 0 2 572 77 366 WCR
16 BNU Bandakpur 07:02 07:04 2m 0 2 587 74 WCR
17 KMZ Katni Murwara 08:20 08:30 10m 0 2 681 41 381 WCR
18 JKE Jukehi 08:58 09:00 2m 2 700 83 396 WCR
19 MYR Maihar 09:33 09:35 2m 0 2 746 61 353 WCR
20 STA Satna Junction 10:10 10:15 5m 2 2 781 37 315 WCR
21 REWA Rewa 11:35 1 2 830 - 306 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 06 2024 (21:41)

Oct 06 2024 (21:41)

1

1


